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CULLEN RESOURCES LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 7/11/2022

Rank

Name

PERTH CAPITAL PTY LTD

DR RAPHAEL BLUM

PERTH CAPITAL PTY LTD

WJIK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <WJK SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C>

INNERLEITHEN PTY LTD <HORSBURGH SUPER FUND A/C>
CHIATTA PTY LTD <WL HOUGHTON PRACT S/F A/C>

W L HOUGHTON PTY LTD <THE CHIATTA SUPER FUND A/C>
BELLARINE GOLD PTY LTD <RIBBLESDALE SUPER FUND A/C>
TREBBLE SUM PTY LIMITED <THE TREBBLE SUM A/C>

GLYDE STREET NOMINEES PTY LTD <J PITT SUPER FUND A/C>
MR HERBERT CHOY

WARRAMBOO HOLDINGS PTY LTD

CY T INVESTMENT PTY LTD

MR CHRISTOPHER ROBERT RINGROSE

DENKEY PTY LTD

MR ALEXANDER ANGELOPOULOS

YUCAJA PTY LTD <THE YOEGIAR FAMILY A/C>

BIKINI ATOLL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

AQUILA RESOURCES LTD

MR TUTU PHONG

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : FP,ESC

Units

26,352,942

18,719,212

18,647,058

16,979,206

16,736,275

16,000,000

14,000,001

12,130,674

9,166,667

8,835,109

8,069,735

7,765,266

7,750,000

7,524,659

7,400,000

7,000,000

6,666,666

5,544,993

4,651,973

4,497,333

224,437,769

263,186,467

% Units

46.03

53.97
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